
-/

SULTAN MIZAN CUP 2023

TERENGGANU INTERNATIONAT ENDURANCE PARK (TIEP),

LEMBAH BIDONG, SETIU, TERENGGANU

26.!0.2023 - 29.LO.2023

.*i

- 5tt :"1 .i.r. , ,.

-*- {-,a=, '"a

*fffi,t'" \ ffi,@

RESULT

Category : CEN 80KM Starting Date/Time 28.10.2423 17:30:00

Min Speed : 10Km/hr

Max Speed : 16km/hr

RIDING TIME
TOTAT

RIDING TIME
SPEED PHASE AVG SPEEDSTATUS KM ARRIVAL

PHASE/

rooP
VET. IN

MAX.

VET IN

RECOVERY

TIME
DEPARTURENAME OF RIDERS/HORSES/TEAMNO

VEST

NO.

PASS

PASS

PASS

1

2

3

19:1"5:48

27:42:Ol

0:03:56

L9it9:14
2'].:48:48

0:10:30

0:03:26

O:O5:47

0:06:34

7:49:14

7:49:34

1:35:08

16.48 76.48

13.69 15.08

75.'tl 15.29

19:30:48

5:13:56

1 9:59:14

22:28'.48

t:49:14
3:38:482t:57:O1.

0:23:56

Wan Kamal bin Wan Mahmood (MAS)

Ace H arbou r/Geld ing/Ch estn ut/E AM I l1R I A.226

complete 109 UNISZA

PASS

PASS

PASS

1

2

3

30

25

25

79:02:76

2'1.:1'l:26

0:06:57

19:17:26

2L:.32:26

0:26:5-1

79'.07:27

27'.21:42

0:'1.6:12

0:05:01

0:04:16

0:09:15

L:37:27

1:34:15

2:05:15

1.:3-1:27

3:tL:42
5:'J,6:5'7

18.41

75.92

11.98

5:16:57

15.14

TOTAL RIDING TIME

19147:.21

22'.07:42

18.47

17.2L
Shahabudeen Jalil bin KamarulJaman (MAS)

complete 129 NANOSTIX INNOVATION SDN BHD

Ras Da rwin/Gelding/Chestn utl107YV00

PASS

PASS

PASS

L

2

3

19:50:26

22:1,6:22

0:52:08

L9:38'.12

22:O5:22

O:42:l'1.

2:08:12

Lt47:I0
1.:46:46

2:O8:1.2

3:55:22

5:42:08

14.O4

14.o2

14.03o.alQs I

O:,O2:4630 20:18:12

22:45:22
19:35:26

22:O1.:2225

25

0:04:00

0:1O:03

Nurin Amanie Badrina binti Mohd Tarm?zi (MAS)

complete 115 SEKOLAH KEBANGSAAN KUALA KEMAMAN

M z Lily / M a t e / BaylEAM /H R/M. 1 89

PASS

PASS

PASS

1

2

3

30

25

25

19:43:09

22:L9:49

0:59:36

19:58:09

22:34:.49

1:19:36

t9:5L:21.

22:23:.59

1:06:18

0:08:12

0:04:10

0:06:42

2:2L:2!
4:13:59

6:09:36

72.73

1.3.32

1.2.97 t2.99

20:3L:27

23'.03:59

12.t3
72.99

Shahezadi Rabia Sadiq (SlN)

Ba n ksy/Geld ing/Bay/EAN4/H R/8.1 89

complete 114 HKRC SINGAP0RE

PASS

PASS

PASS

7

2

3

30

25

25

!9:44:35

22:1,6:05

1:00:09

19:59:35

22:31,:05

1:20:09

19:41:5O

22:27:1.O

1:03:07

2:17:5O

1:53:20

1:58:59

2:t-l:5O

4:1,1,:10

5:10:09

13.06

!3.L4
,,2.97

0:03:15 13.0620:27:5O

23:01:100:05:05

0:02:58

73.24

1.2.61

Suhailan bin Saharudin (MAS)

113 HKRCTERENGGANUcomplete
Dp Qabi l/Geldi n g/Grey/108KG68

PASS

,ASa I
rySS 

I

20:39:31

I zs,ro,+i l[,1
4.?gl1 t

4:20'.45

6:10:59

2:29:37

TOTAL RIDING TIME

13.611:20:59 1:05:45

0:01:50

22:30:4525

25

12.O4

22'.38i56

6:10:59

12.o4

73.490:05:49

0:04:46

1.:5!:'J.4

1:50:14

30 19i57141

22:23:56

L:00:59

20:L2:41 19:59:31

12_66

12.94

Ahmad lzzul Azmi bin AbdulAziz (MAS)

KETC YS RIDER TEAM

Rizki Zul Jannah/Stallion/Grey

mco 745plete

30
1E

25

!9:47:25 O:O4:35

22:29:59 0:04:28

7:19:46 0:04:53

4T?s
4:t9:59: a;z+.{s+

23:09:59

2tO4i543 72.47
7

PASS 1 13.L0

12.24

TOTAL R]DING TIME 6:24:53

22:40:3'1.

1.:34:53

PASS

PASS

22:25:37

1:14:53

2:17:25

2'.02:34

13.10

t2.69
Abdullah bin Mohd Shafie (MAS)

completc 134 STATE OF TERENGGANU ENDURANCE TEAM (STET)

Cussi nalMa relGrey/EAM/H R/C.161

30

25

1.4.04

14.00

14.05
I I

T

2:21,:2L

1:52:38

1:55:37

7

2

3

,/-
l
L

t2.o1.

19:42:50 19:57:50



On Destructor/Gelding/GreylEAM /NR/ O.045

ACP Rosman bin Kasman (MAS)

conlplete 119 PDRX/I

PASS

PASS

PASS

L

2
)

30

25

25

19:32:41

2?-:34:32
'J.:20:34

19:.47:47

22:49:32

1:40 34

1.9:37:54

22:4L:03

1-:30:15

0:05:07

0:06:31

0:09:41

2:07:54
t.f ? no

1:59:31

2:O7:54 1"4.07 1,4.0-/

4:3L:03 10.48 72.17

6:30:34 12.55 ti.ZS
TOTAL RIDING TIME 6:30:34

20:17:54

23:21.:03

Ejen Park Chil/Gelding/Grey/EAM/HR/E.050

SM Zulkifli bin Saari (MAS)

complete 120 PDRM

PASS

PASS

PASS

L

2

3

30

25

25

19:46:38

22:34:3-1.

1,:2O:3'l

20:01:38 20:00:06

22:4931 22:41,:30
'J-:4O:3'7 1-30:2-1

0:13:28

0:06:59

0:09:50

2:30:05

4:31:30

6:30:37

11.99

12.36

72.59

11.99

12.1.5

t2.29

20:40:06

23:21,:30

TOTAT RIDING TIME

Magic Octang/Gelding/Grey/EAM/HR/M.198

Muhmod Fand Rizan bin Ali (MAS)

complete 121 PDRM

PASS

PASS

PASS

I

2

3

30

25

25

t9:46:34
22:34'.26

1,:20:39

20:O1:34

22:49:26

1:40:39

20:O0:24

22:41:05

1:30:27

0:13:50

0:06:39

0:09:48

2:30:24

2:0O:41

1:59:34

2:30:24

4:31:05

6:30:39

1L.97

t2.43
72.55

tL.97
\2.17
12.29

6:30:39TOTAL RIDING TIME

20:40:24

23:23.:05

complete 131 AL-GONTORYSTABLE

Septian Riyandi Aswendy (lNA)

Cha Bella/Grey

PASS

PASS

PASS

30

25

t>

19:58:04

22:49:16

!:42:07

L9:48:54

22:37:45

t:31.:40

0:05:50

0:03:29

0:09:33

2:'1.8:54

2:08:51

2:O4:22

2:1.8:54

4:27:45

6:32:O'7

TOTAT RIDING TIME

1.2.06 12.24

6:32:O7

20:28:54

23'.17i45

1.2.96

L1..64

12.96

12.32

Mohd Syafiq Johari (MAS)

128 NANOSTIX INNOVATION SDN BHD

Nx Herrnatlca/M are I Gr ey / EAM I HR / N.O7 2

complete
PASS

PASS

PASS

1

2

3

30 19:43:18

25 22:25:01,

25 1,:23:25

19:58:18

22:40:O1

L:43:25

19:52:28

22:37:'L6

1:35:42

0:09:10

O:12:15

O:12:17

2:22:28

2:04:48

2:06:09

2:22:28

4:2-l:1.6

6:33:25

TOTAT RIDING TIME

11.89 i

20:32:28

23:7'1:1.6

72.63

12.35

12.20

5:33:25

12.63

L2.O2

Talya Zholeikha binti Abu Hanifah (MAS)

complete 124 TNT ARABIAN STABLE

Melur Tnt/Mare/Bay/EAM/HR1M.148

PASS

PASS

PASS

L

2

3

30

25

25

19:37:09

22:25:49
'L:48:34

19:52:09

22:40:49

2:O8:34

19:43:16

22'.29:53

1:58:29

0:06:O7

0:04:04

0:09:55

2:1.3:16

2:O6:37

2:38:41

2:13:76

. 4'19,!3
6:58:34

13.51

11.85

9.45

13.51

12.70

It.47
TOTAT RIDING TIME 6:58:34

20:23:16

23:09:53

CoMp|ete 140 IKHWAN EQUESTRIAN

M u rtajis/sta l lion I Grey / EAM / HR / M.L39

Muhammad Syuib bin lsmail (l\/AS)
i

PASS

PASS

PASS

1

2

3

19:41'.Ol

22:56:12

7:49:33

20:O2:01,

23:1,1,:1,2

2:09:33

19:56:54

23:04:3-l

1:56:54

0:0!.5!
0:08:25

O:O7:2L

2:26:54

2:27:43

2:O4:56

2:26:.54

4:54:37

6:59:33

1.2.25

10.15

1.2.01

72.25

TOTAT RIDING TIME

20:36:54

23:44:37 11..20

lt.44

Mohammad Adib Attamimi bin Assari (MAS)

143 IKHWAN EQUES'T'RIAN

Ceda r Rid ge Cayen ne/Mare/Black/ EAM I l1R/ C.L44

complete
1-

2
a

30

25

25

19:37:06

22:35:05
1.AO.aa

19:42:38

22:37:O3

1:53:23

0:05:32

0:01.5!
0:03:48

2:12:38

2:74:25

2:32:32

2:72'.38

4:21:43

6:59:35

TOTAL RIDING TIME

PASS

6:59:35

9.83 tt.M

19: 20:22:38

23:11:O3

1.3.57

12.36

1]:s7
11.16PASS

PASS

22:54:O5

2:09:35

Muhammad Fakhrul Razzie bin Mohd Sobrl (MAS)

COMPICTC 125 KELAB KUDA PAKA AS SUNNAH

Mayo/Mare/Pinto/EAM/H R/M.193

PASS

PASS

PASS

1.

2

3

30

Z>

25

19:34:42

22'.26:35

1.:52:03

L9:49:.42

22:41:35

2:'1.2:03

19:45:26

22:39:O1

1:59:52

0:tO:44

O:12:26

O:O7:49

2:1"5:26

2:13:35

2:33:02

2:15:26

4:29:O7

7:O2:O3

TOTAL RIDING TIME

t3.29

lt.37
7zO2:O3

20:25:26

23:19:O1,

13.29

72.27lL.23
9.80

KPL Abdul Rafizam bin Abd Razak (MAS)

102 ANGKATAN TENTERA MALAYSIA (ATM)

The Horses Gerrema I Mare/ Grey /EAM / HR/r.D4

com plete
L

2

3

30

25

25

20:43'.3L

23:L7:34

2:35:48

20:33:35 0:05:04
23:07:50 0:05:16

2:25:02 0:09:14

3:03:35

1:54: L5

2:27:58

3:03:35

4:57:50

7:25:48

9.80

13.13

10.1.4 10.77PASS I
PASS

PASS

21:13:35

23i47:5O

9.80

11.08

20:28:31.

23:02:34

2:15:48
'AI. RIDING TIME 7t25:48

Khaleef Ali bin Norzamani (MAS)

Anggu n/Ma relBay lEAM / HR / A.2zz

complete 105 IASQ

TOTAL RIDING TIME

30 19:57:50

25 22:58:24

25 2:22:13

2:36:O4

2:22:39

2:33:30

PASS

PASS

PASS

0:08:14

7:32:13 9.77

7

70.52
3

11.53 11.53

11.05

10.61

20:46:04

23:48:43

2:36:04

4i58:430:10:19

0:16:01

2O:12:5O 20:06:04
23:73:24

2:42:13

23:08:43

2:38:1.4

2:3O:O6

2:O1:24

1:59:07

19:43:04

22:34:16

3.:22:O7
I

1

2

3
I

30

25

25
1

I

I
+
l

t_

i

-L
--f



complete L23

Zamri bin Rahmat (MAS)

BEST ENDURANCE TEAM

Rodborough Sarita/Mare/Bay/EAM/HRlR.140

PASS 7 30 L9:21r05 L9:36:05 19:31:15 0:10:10 20:11:15 2:01:15 2;01:15 14.85 14.85

PASS 2 25 22:08:22 22:23:22 22:2O:42 O:12:2O 23:00:42 2:09:27 4:L0:42 11".59 IJ.1O

PASS 5 25 2:47:1"9 2:42:L9 0:20:00 3:21.:37 7:32:L9 7.44 x0.61

TOTAT RIDING TIME 7:32:L9

com plete 108

Muhamn]ad Baihaki bin Hashim (MAS)

KASAViLLA ENDURANCE TEAM

Misty/Mare/Skewba ldlEAM/H R/M. 152

PASS

PASS

L

2

30 19:57:43

22:58:19

20:72:43

23:13:19

20:O4:34

23:01;09

qioq{l
0:02:50

7A:44:34

23:41:09

2'.34:34

2:16:35

2:34:34

4:5L:09 10.98

11.65

l.r-.3325

PASS 3 25 2:42:25 2:25:04 0:02:39 2:4L:.L6 7:32:25 9.30 10.61

TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:l2t2S
Norzamani bin Mat Zin {MAS)

KASAVILLA ENDURANCE TEAN,1complete 106

Magpie/Mare/Pinto/EAM/H R/M.136

PASS 7 1"9:57:53 20:L2:53 20:09:1.L 0:11:18 7O:49:11 2:39:1L 2:39:11 L 1.31 11.31"

PASS 2 1a 22:58:22 23:13:22 73:07:57 0:09:35

0:08:13

23:47:57 2:18:46 4:57:57 | 10.81 11.08

PASS 1E 2:22:3L z.qz.J ! 2:30:44 2:34'.34 7:32:3L 9.70 10.51

TOTAI. RIDING TIME 7:32:31

complete 150

Azam Azran bin Ali (MAS)

SRI PAHANG

I\/alon Miracle Fast/Gelding/Chestnut/EAM/HR/M.149

PASS t 30 L9:43:37 19:58:37 19:49'.22 0:05:45 20:29:22 2:L9:22 2:!9:22 12.97 12.92

PASS 2 1C 22:48:44 23:03:44 22:55:26 0:06:42 23;35:26 2:26:04 4:45:26 14.27

PASS 25 2:4O:28 3:00:28 2:46,'38 0:06:10 3:05:02 7:50:28 8.11 10.20

TOTAT RIDING TIME 7:50:28

com plete 148

Muhammad Syamil bin Mohd Zaki (MAS)

KETC YS RIDER TEAM

Ja ne/Ma re/Grey

PASS 7 30 2A:04:44 20:19:44 20"10:.43 0:05:59 20:50:43 2:4O:43 2:40:43 11.20 1I.24

PASS 2 23:13:04 23:28:O4 23:19:20 0:05:16 23:59:20 2:28:37 5:09:20 10.09 10.67

PASS -1 2:41:38 3:01:38 2:49:39 0:08:01 2:42:!8 7:5!:38 9.24

TOTAT BIDING TIME

x0.18

7:51:38

complete 135

Muhammad Luqman bin Zabidi (MAS)

IKHWAN EQUESTRIAN

Barakah/Mare/Dark Bay/EAM/HR/8.208

PASS | 1 20:28:26 20:.43:26 20:35:02 0:06:36 21.:!5:A2 3:05:02 3r05:02 o 7f,

PASS 2 25 23:56:01 00:11:01 00:05:26 0:09:25 2:50:24 5:55:26 8.80 9.28

PASS 3 25 2:48:38 3:08:38 3:07:33 O:18:55 L:53:1"2 7:48:38 73,25 t4.24
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:48:38

complete 135

Mohammad Hafizuddin bin Azman (MAS)

IKHWAN EQUESTRIAN I

Murad Khan/GeldinglBay /EAM/HRlM.202

PASS 7 30 | rs:ss:3s 20:14:35 20:42:L5 0:02:40 20:42:15 2:32:.L5 2'.32:1,5 11.82 1r..82

PASS

PASS l

1C 7332:'36

2:5O:37

za.4t.ao

3:10:31

23:41,:49

2:58:13

0:09:13

O:O7:42

0:31:49 2:59:.34

2:18:42

5:31:49 8.3s

10.81

9.95

10.2025

TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:50r31

comp lete 145

Muhammad Al-Barra' bin Jamaluddin (MAS)

IKHWAN EQUESTRIAN

Ulu Batler/Geldin el Grey /EAM lHRlU.oZ2

PASS t JU 2A:26:26 20:4L:26 2O:34'.32 0:08:06 21:74:32 ).v+.) z 3:04:32 9.75 9.75

PASS 2 25 23:59131 00:14:31 00:08:03 0:08:32 0:58:03 2:53:31- 5:58:03 8.64 s.22

PASS 3 25 2:52:46 3'.12:46 3:06:20 0:13:34 1:54:43 7:52:46 13.08 10,15

i TOTAI- BINII{G TIME 7:52:46

cornplete 118

Fazle bin Mat Ali {N4AS)

PDRM

Gb Sera/MarelBay/EAM/HR/C.087

PASS

PASS

1 30

25

!9:32:42 19:47i42

23:59:30

19:37:50

23:55:42

0:05:08

OtLt:L2

20:17:50

O:45:42

2iO7iso

3:37:52

2:07r50

5:45:42

14,08

6.88

M.A8
9.5s2 23:44:30

PASS 3 25 2:52:48 3:12:48 2:58:17 0:05:29 11.80 10.15

TOTAT RIDING TIME 7:52:48

com plete 139

Muhammad lkhwan Attamimi bin Nizamuddin (MAS)

IKHWAN EQUESTRIAN

N ica ri U lfa h/Ma re /Dark Grcy IEAM/H R/N.077

PASS 1 30 2O:17:t4 20:32:14 2A:24:04 0:06:50 21:04:04 2'.54:04 2:54:04 1"0.34 l-0.34

PASS 2 25 23:.43'.28 23:58:28 23:55:22 0i11:54 AA5:22 2:5L:18 8. t-6 o ca

PASS 3 25 3:1"3:43 3:05:12 0:11:29 2'.A8:27 7:53r43 11.69 10.1.3

TOTAT RIDING TIME 7:53:43

115

Muhammad Hilman bin ldham (MAS)

KAET

Tosca/Fema lelGrey/104WS35

PASS L 30 L9:15:12 19:30:12 19:24:53 O:09:41 20:04:53 I r:5+:53 l-:54:53 15.67 15.67

PASS 2 25 22:00:0-7 22:1.5:O7 22:12:4O 0:12:33 23:02:40 2:O7:47 4:02:4A 1"1".74 13.60
) 25 1:L9:18 1:39:18 L:27:35 0:08:17 2:16:38 6:19:18 1"0.98 12.65

TOTAL RIDING TIME

2'.22:19

11. t)5

11.56

30

0:55r26

2

7:50:31

2:O7:46 7:52:48

FTQ.6A

TTQ.GA



Mohd Saiful Haslan bin Jusoh (MAS)

1.49 KUANTAN STABLE EQUESTRIAN (KSET)

Hidayah/Mare/Flea Bitten Grey/EAM/HR/H.085

30

25

25

20:1.6:24

23:55:53

2:48:36

2O:3L:24

00:10;53

3:08:36

20:22:46

00:03:25

3:04;59

O:O6:22

0:07:33

0:16:23

2:52:46

3:00:40

1:55:10

10.42 tO.47

8.30 9.34

RIDING TIME

7:48:36
I

13.O2 14.24

PASS

PASS

2'J-:O2.46

0:53:26

7:52:46

5:53:26

Muhamad Syafiq bin AbdulAdi (MAS)

lndiana Rose/Mare/Red Roan/EAM /l1Rll.O4O

112 HKRCTERENGGANU

TOTAL RIDING TIME

19:44:29

22:1.6:02

1:00:11

19:59:29

22:3L:02

1:2O:1.'J. L2.92

301 0:06:48 20:31:17 2:21'.77 2:21,:17

0:08:02 23:O4:04

1:18:05 O:L7t54

L2.14

1.2.99

19:-51,:17

22:24:.O4

1"2.7 4

13.3025

25

L:52:47

1:56:07

4:1.4:O4

6:10:11

PASS

PASS

FTQ-GA

M. Al-Asfarain Zarqani bin Abdul Rahman (MAS)

122 SRI PAHANG

My Abyad/Ma re / Pinto I EAM hR / A.274

5i56tL7

TOTAL RIDING TIME

PASS 1

2

3 25 -T

30 20:1.8:48 20:33:48 20:28:LL 21.:O8:1.'J- 2i58:1.1 2:581'J-1.

25 23:56:08 00:11:08. 00:06:17 0:56:17 2:58:06

0:09:23

0:10:09

10.10

8.42

10.10

9_26

Muharnnrad Fikri bin Hasni (MAS)

Fawwaz/Sta llion/Grey/EAM/HR/F.057

130 AL FAWWAZ

RIDING TIME

PASS L 30

2

19:49:06 0:06:30 2O:29:.OGL9:42:36

22:34:76

19:57:35

22:49:-LG

2:19:06

2:O9:O4

2:t9:06
4:28:I0

12.94 L2.94

17.62 12.31.25
l(

Farish lskandar bin Mohammad lskandar (MAS)

133 ASFTIPOH

Al ziva/Geldins,l5rey IEAM /HR/ A.217

t
2

3

O:73:24 2:'l,4t3t

TOTAL RIDING TIME

25

13.38 13.38

25

Muhammad Kamaluddin bin Nizamuddin (MAS)

138 IKHWAN EQUESTRIAN

Nica ri Jassa ra h/Ma relcrey/EAM/H R/N.076

2:3O:48

TOTAT RIDING TIME

2

3

\7.94 1t.94

Muhammad Al-Muhasibi bin Alashari (MAS)

141 IKHWAN hQUI-STRIAN

Gisb Nicari Fateh/Gelding/Chestnut/EAM/HR/G.095

2:25".36

25

25

7

2

12.36 72.36

RIDING TIME

Muhammad Barurrahim bin Yahaya (MAS)

Asyqa r/Sta I lion/Chestn utlEAM/H R/A.259

142 IKHWAN EQUESTRIAN

10.54

TOTAL

7 30 10.54

2

2:50:51 i 2:50:51.t

Laskar Udara Kanan Muhammad Syahir Hakimi bin

Rahman (MAS)

101 ANGKATAN TENTERA MALAYSIA(ATM)

Rtes Ajlan/Mare/Bay/EAM/HR/R.125

RIDING TIME

30 2t:!O:46 21,:25:46 7-1,:15:48 0:05:02 21:55:48 3:45:48 3:45:481.

252

7.97 1.97

Sharifah Norazima binti Syed Md Kamal (MAS)

Kvs Black/Mare/BaylEAM/H R/K.135

KASAVILLA ENDURANCE TEAMto7

l

20:72:471. 2:35:54 2:35:5430 19:57:47 0:08:07 2A:45:.54 11.55 11.5520:05:54

DING TIME'At

Tengku Muhammad AmlrulAiman bin Tengku

Mahmood (MAS)

110 ASHBURN CLUB

Tsab May May/Mare/Dappled Grey

TOTAL RIDING TIME

30

25

2:27:52

25

19:37:39 19:52:39 19:51:52 0:14:13 20:31,:52 72.69 12.691

2

3

FTQ.GA

FTQ-GA

1

2

3

FTQ-ME

12.97FTQ.ME

FTQ-GA

FTQ.GA 0:03:54FTQ.CA

3
I

FTQ-ME

'1,4:312:FTQ-ME , :O !93J:A7 L9'.46:07 !9:44:31

FTQ.GA

30

25

25

FTQ-ME

FTQ.ME

FTQ.GA

2O:!7'.O3 2O:32:O3 2O'.2O'.51 0:03:48 21:00:51

FTQ.GA

FTQ-6A -[

FTQ.6A+ME

\



M umtaz/Mare/Grey/EAM/HR/T.136

ACP Rosli bin Md Yusof (MAS)

117 PDRM

L9.4/:05 20:02:05 20:00:57 0:13:52 20:40:57 2:3A:57 2:3O:57

RIDING TIME

7 1.7.92 11..9230
7q

Xiao Di (CHN)

125 NANOSTIX INNOVATION SDN BHD

Nx M awa r/Mare/Grey/EAM/H R/N.070

TOTAT RIDING TIME

19:58:27 2:22:42 2:22'.42 L2.6Lt 19:43:27 0:09:15 2O:3242 12.6L

2

3

1'

25
I

19:52:42

Muhamad Headry Aniq bin Muhamad Hafid Nawar
(MAS)

NANOSTIX INNOVATION SDN BHD

Nx Trixcy/M are/Skewba ldlEAM/H R/N.068

t27 2 25

3 75

7 30 79:43:17 1,9:58:77 1,9:52:42 0:09:25 2O:32:42 2:22:42 2:22:42 72.6L 12.6L

l-

132 KEMBARASUNNAH EQUESTRIAN TEAM

Cha rlie/Geld ing/Pa lomino

hra Fatima Mahidin (MAS)

Muhammad Ghalib bin Sait (MAS)

144 IKHWAN EQUESTRIAN

Assh iffa Subbah/Stall ion/Grey/EAM / HR / A -1,9 4

Suriana binti Muhammad (MAS)

147 KTTCYSRIDFRTFAM

Avery Ys Al,Wardiah/Mare/ Bay /EAM / HR/ A.233

BLACK RIDERS ENDURANCE TEAM

Ra h ma n/Geldi nglchestn ut

MAS)

ttt
mad Zulfashah bin Mohd

32s

3 25

MR, TAN

PRESIDENT GROU

FTQ-ME

FTQ-ME

RET

RET
i-

FT+GA

FTQ.GA

RIDING TIME

FTQ-GA

. FTQ.GA

rTQ-GA

FTQ"GA

3

30

is
25

30

25

fi

T t-

TIME
30

25

1.

2

5

30
RIDING TIME

TtME

It l ] l

2q r0 LI


